2024 Bloom Energy, Inc. All rights reserved.
Bloom Energy Headquarters
4353 North First Street
San Jose, CA 95134 USA
bloomenergy.com
Additional Benefits
Access to a secure website to monitor system  performance
& environmental benefits. Remotely  managed and monitored

ES6-XXXXXXXXXXX-XXXXXX
System Power Ratings
Data Sheet
2024 Bloom Energy, Inc. All rights reserved.
Bloom Energy Headquarters
4353 North First Street
San Jose, CA 95134 USA
bloomenergy.com
*Weights ref lect  maximum possible values for a fully populated Energy Server
System Model Number Nameplate Power Output
(net AC) (kW)
Weight w/ Skid
(metric ton)
Weight while Stacking
(metric ton)
ES6-0500XXXXXXX-XXXXXX 50 8 10.7
ES6-0550XXXXXXX-XXXXXX 55 8 10.7
ES6-0600XXXXXXX-XXXXXX 60 8 10.7
ES6-0650XXXXXXX-XXXXXX 65 8 10.7
ES6-0700XXXXXXX-XXXXXX 70 9.6 12.4
ES6-0750XXXXXXX-XXXXXX 75 9.6 12.4
ES6-0800XXXXXXX-XXXXXX 80 9.6 12.4
ES6-0850XXXXXXX-XXXXXX 85 9.6 12.4
ES6-0900XXXXXXX-XXXXXX 90 9.6 12.4
ES6-0950XXXXXXX-XXXXXX 95 9.6 12.4
ES6-1000XXXXXXX-XXXXXX 100 9.6 12.4
ES6-1050XXXXXXX-XXXXXX 105 9.6 12.4
ES6-1100XXXXXXX-XXXXXX 110 9.6 12.4
ES6-1150XXXXXXX-XXXXXX 115 9.6 12.4
ES6-1200XXXXXXX-XXXXXX 120 9.6 12.4
ES6-1250XXXXXXX-XXXXXX 125 9.6 12.4
ES6-1300XXXXXXX-XXXXXX 130 9.6 12.4
ES6-1350XXXXXXX-XXXXXX 135 11.2 14
ES6-1400XXXXXXX-XXXXXX 140 11.2 14
ES6-1450XXXXXXX-XXXXXX 145 11.2 14
ES6-1500XXXXXXX-XXXXXX 150 11.2 14
ES6-1550XXXXXXX-XXXXXX 155 11.2 14
ES6-1600XXXXXXX-XXXXXX 160 11.2 14
ES6-1650XXXXXXX-XXXXXX 165 11.2 14
ES6-1700XXXXXXX-XXXXXX 170 11.2 14
ES6-1750XXXXXXX-XXXXXX 175 11.2 14
ES6-1750XXXXXXX-XXXXXX 175 11.2 14
ES6-1800XXXXXXX-XXXXXX 180 11.2 14
ES6-1850XXXXXXX-XXXXXX 185 11.2 14
ES6-1900XXXXXXX-XXXXXX 190 11.2 14
ES6-1950XXXXXXX-XXXXXX 195 11.2 14
ES6-2000XXXXXXX-XXXXXX 200 12.9 15.7
ES6-2050XXXXXXX-XXXXXX 205 12.9 15.7
ES6-2100XXXXXXX-XXXXXX 210 12.9 15.7
ES6-2150XXXXXXX-XXXXXX 215 12.9 15.7
ES6-2200XXXXXXX-XXXXXX 220 12.9 15.7
ES6-2250XXXXXXX-XXXXXX 225 12.9 15.7
ES6-2300XXXXXXX-XXXXXX 230 12.9 15.7
ES6-2350XXXXXXX-XXXXXX 235 12.9 15.7
ES6-2400XXXXXXX-XXXXXX 240 12.9 15.7
ES6-2450XXXXXXX-XXXXXX 245 12.9 15.7
ES6-2495XXXXXXX-XXXXXX 249.5 12.9 15.7
ES6-2500XXXXXXX-XXXXXX 250 12.9 15.7
ES6-2550XXXXXXX-XXXXXX 255 12.9 15.7
ES6-2600XXXXXXX-XXXXXX 260 12.9 15.7
ES6-2650XXXXXXX-XXXXXX 265 14.5 17.3
ES6-2700XXXXXXX-XXXXXX 270 14.5 17.3
ES6-2750XXXXXXX-XXXXXX 275 14.5 17.3
ES6-2800XXXXXXX-XXXXXX 280 14.5 17.3
ES6-2850XXXXXXX-XXXXXX 285 14.5 17.3
ES6-2900XXXXXXX-XXXXXX 290 14.5 17.3
ES6-2950XXXXXXX-XXXXXX 295 14.5 17.3
ES6-3000XXXXXXX-XXXXXX 300 14.5 17.3
ES6-3050XXXXXXX-XXXXXX 305 14.5 17.3
ES6-3100XXXXXXX-XXXXXX 310 14.5 17.3
ES6-3150XXXXXXX-XXXXXX 315 14.5 17.3
ES6-3200XXXXXXX-XXXXXX 320 14.5 17.3
ES6-3250XXXXXXX-XXXXXX 325 14.5 17.3
ks220606
Rectangle